Philips GreenPerform
Canopy Mini500
Gen4: A high-
performance,
versatile, energy-
saving LED
GreenPerform Canopy Mini500 G4
The Philips GreenPerform Canopy Mini500 Gen4 lives up to the GreenPerform

Luminous flux tolerance +/-10%
Light Technical
Order Code Full Product Name
Correlated Color
Temperature (Nom)
Luminous Efficacy
(rated) (Nom) Luminous Flux
911401502742 BCP500 G4 LED85/NW PSU S-WB 4000 K 160 lm/W 8,496 lm
911401502842 BCP500 G4 LED85/NW PSU S-MB 4000 K 160 lm/W 8,496 lm
911401503042 BCP500 G4 LED85/CW PSU S-WB 6500 K 160 lm/W 8,496 lm
911401503142 BCP500 G4 LED85/CW PSU S-MB 6500 K 160 lm/W 8,496 lm
911401503342 BCP500 G4 LED125/NW PSU S-
WB
4000 K 159 lm/W 12,638 lm
911401503442 BCP500 G4 LED125/NW PSU S-
MB
4000 K 159 lm/W 12,638 lm
911401503642 BCP500 G4 LED125/CW PSU S-
WB
6500 K 159 lm/W 12,638 lm
911401503742 BCP500 G4 LED125/CW PSU S-
MB
6500 K 159 lm/W 12,638 lm
911401503942 BCP500 G4 LED140/NW PSU S-
WB
4000 K 155 lm/W 14,079 lm
911401504042 BCP500 G4 LED140/NW PSU S-
MB
4000 K 155 lm/W 14,079 lm
911401504242 BCP500 G4 LED140/CW PSU S-
WB
6500 K 155 lm/W 14,079 lm
911401504342 BCP500 G4 LED140/CW PSU S-
MB
6500 K 155 lm/W 14,079 lm
911401504542 BCP500 G4 LED180/NW PSU S-
WB
4000 K 148 lm/W 18,066 lm
911401504642 BCP500 G4 LED180/NW PSU S-
MB
4000 K 148 lm/W 18,066 lm
911401504842 BCP500 G4 LED180/CW PSU S-
WB
6500 K 148 lm/W 18,066 lm
911401504942 BCP500 G4 LED180/CW PSU S-
MB

GreenPerform Canopy Mini500 G4
3Product family leaflet, 2023, July 7 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Correlated Color
Temperature (Nom)
Luminous Efficacy
(rated) (Nom) Luminous Flux
911401595032 BBP500 G4 LED180/NW PSU S-
MB
4000 K 148 lm/W 18,066 lm
911401595232 BBP500 G4 LED180/CW PSU S-
WB
6500 K 148 lm/W 18,066 lm
911401595332 BBP500 G4 LED180/CW PSU S-
MB
6500 K 148 lm/W 18,066 lm
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
911401502742 BCP500 G4 LED85/NW PSU S-WB 53 W
911401502842 BCP500 G4 LED85/NW PSU S-MB 53 W
911401503042 BCP500 G4 LED85/CW PSU S-WB 53 W
911401503142 BCP500 G4 LED85/CW PSU S-MB 53 W
911401503342 BCP500 G4 LED125/NW PSU S-WB 79 W
911401503442 BCP500 G4 LED125/NW PSU S-MB 79 W
911401503642 BCP500 G4 LED125/CW PSU S-WB 79 W
911401503742 BCP500 G4 LED125/CW PSU S-MB 79 W
911401503942 BCP500 G4 LED140/NW PSU S-WB 91 W
911401504042 BCP500 G4 LED140/NW PSU S-MB 91 W
911401504242 BCP500 G4 LED140/CW PSU S-WB 91 W
911401504342 BCP500 G4 LED140/CW PSU S-MB 91 W
911401504542 BCP500 G4 LED180/NW PSU S-WB 122 W
911401504642 BCP500 G4 LED180/NW PSU S-MB 122 W
911401504842 BCP500 G4 LED180/CW PSU S-WB 122 W
911401504942 BCP500 G4 LED180/CW PSU S-MB 122 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
911401593132 BBP500 G4 LED85/NW PSU S-WB 53 W
911401593232 BBP500 G4 LED85/NW PSU S-MB 53 W
911401593432 BBP500 G4 LED85/CW PSU S-WB 53 W
911401593532 BBP500 G4 LED85/CW PSU S-MB 53 W
911401593732 BBP500 G4 LED125/NW PSU S-WB 79 W
911401593832 BBP500 G4 LED125/NW PSU S-MB 79 W
911401594032 BBP500 G4 LED125/CW PSU S-WB 79 W
911401594132 BBP500 G4 LED125/CW PSU S-MB 79 W
911401594332 BBP500 G4 LED140/NW PSU S-WB 91 W
911401594432 BBP500 G4 LED140/NW PSU S-MB 91 W
911401594632 BBP500 G4 LED140/CW PSU S-WB 91 W
911401594732 BBP500 G4 LED140/CW PSU S-MB 91 W
911401594932 BBP500 G4 LED180/NW PSU S-WB 122 W
911401595032 BBP500 G4 LED180/NW PSU S-MB 122 W
911401595232 BBP500 G4 LED180/CW PSU S-WB 122 W
911401595332 BBP500 G4 LED180/CW PSU S-MB 122 W
Temperature
Order Code Full Product Name Ambient temperature range
911401502742 BCP500 G4 LED85/NW PSU S-WB -40 to +50 °C
911401502842 BCP500 G4 LED85/NW PSU S-MB -40 to +50 °C
911401503042 BCP500 G4 LED85/CW PSU S-WB -40 to +50 °C
911401503142 BCP500 G4 LED85/CW PSU S-MB -40 to +50 °C
911401503342 BCP500 G4 LED125/NW PSU S-WB -40 to +50 °C
911401503442 BCP500 G4 LED125/NW PSU S-MB -40 to +50 °C
911401503642 BCP500 G4 LED125/CW PSU S-WB -40 to +50 °C
911401503742 BCP500 G4 LED125/CW PSU S-MB -40 to +50 °C
911401503942 BCP500 G4 LED140/NW PSU S-WB -40 to +50 °C
911401504042 BCP500 G4 LED140/NW PSU S-MB -40 to +50 °C
911401504242 BCP500 G4 LED140/CW PSU S-WB -40 to +50 °C
911401504342 BCP500 G4 LED140/CW PSU S-MB -40 to +50 °C
911401504542 BCP500 G4 LED180/NW PSU S-WB -40 to +45 °C
911401504642 BCP500 G4 LED180/NW PSU S-MB -40 to +45 °C
911401504842 BCP500 G4 LED180/CW PSU S-WB -40 to +45 °C
911401504942 BCP500 G4 LED180/CW PSU S-MB -40 to +45 °C
Order Code Full Product Name Ambient temperature range
911401593132 BBP500 G4 LED85/NW PSU S-WB -40 to +50 °C
911401593232 BBP500 G4 LED85/NW PSU S-MB -40 to +50 °C
911401593432 BBP500 G4 LED85/CW PSU S-WB -40 to +50 °C
911401593532 BBP500 G4 LED85/CW PSU S-MB -40 to +50 °C
911401593732 BBP500 G4 LED125/NW PSU S-WB -40 to +50 °C
911401593832 BBP500 G4 LED125/NW PSU S-MB -40 to +50 °C
911401594032 BBP500 G4 LED125/CW PSU S-WB -40 to +50 °C
911401594132 BBP500 G4 LED125/CW PSU S-MB -40 to +50 °C
911401594332 BBP500 G4 LED140/NW PSU S-WB -40 to +50 °C
911401594432 BBP500 G4 LED140/NW PSU S-MB -40 to +50 °C
911401594632 BBP500 G4 LED140/CW PSU S-WB -40 to +50 °C
911401594732 BBP500 G4 LED140/CW PSU S-MB -40 to +50 °C
911401594932 BBP500 G4 LED180/NW PSU S-WB -40 to +45 °C
911401595032 BBP500 G4 LED180/NW PSU S-MB -40 to +45 °C
911401595232 BBP500 G4 LED180/CW PSU S-WB -40 to +45 °C
911401595332 BBP500 G4 LED180/CW PSU S-MB -40 to +45 °C
GreenPerform Canopy Mini500 G4
4Product family leaflet, 2023, July 7 data subject to change
GreenPerform Canopy Mini500 G4